AL ON-=-

2013 Ceska trofej v autocrossu - Divize 3 RB160

. Jezdec

. VACULIK Martin

. VEJMOLA Tomas

. CEPKOVA Barbora
. ZDIMERA Albert

. VITEK Viktor

JANOS Ondrej

Soutézici
KRTZ s.r.o.
Vejmola Milan
Cepek Martin
Novy Lubor
Vitek Robert

KRTZ s.r.o.

Auto - Motor

Honda RSX 160
Honda Havel Beta
Havel Havel 160
Havel Beta RSXV 160
Havel Havel 160

Havel 160

1
20
17
15
13
12

R

8 Total
20
17
15
13
12





